Linux Users' Group of Davis - Meeting Schedule

Topics and locations subject to change.

See our website for the latest schedule.

June 2011
Tuesday, June 7™

Social Gathering
(Crepeville)

Monday, June 20"
Writing a compiler in Haskell and
LLVM

July 2011
Tuesday, July 5™

Social Gathering
(Crepeville)

Monday, July 18"
Running Databases with
Appaserver

August 2011
Tuesday, August 2"

Social Gathering
(Crepeville)

Monday, August 15"

Free/Open Source Gaming
(Location TBA)

September 2011
Tuesday, September 6™

Social Gathering
(Crepeville)

Monday, September 19

Full-scale Flight Simulators
(Rescheduled from March 2011)

(Location TBA) (Davis public library) (Location TBA)

October 2011 November 2011 December 2011 January 2012

Tuesday, October 4™ Tuesday, November 1* Tuesday, December 6" Tuesday, January 3"

Social Gathering Social Gathering Social Gathering Social Gathering

(Crepeville) (Crepeville) (Crepeville) (Crepeville)

Monday, October 17" Monday, November 21°* Monday, December 19™ Monday, January 16™

Topic TBA Topic TBA “WidgetFX" JavaFX-based widget | “Processing” programming

(LUGOD elections begin) pla[f‘orm Zanguage

(Location TBA) (Location TBA) (LUGOD's 13" anniversary!)
(Location TBA)

For more details, and links to add to Google Calendar or Yahoo! Calendar, visit
www.lugod.org/meeting/upcoming

Keep track of even more LUGOD events (Installfests, Demos, etc.), events held by other local and bay area club,
and subscribe to an iCalendar feed at:
www.lugod.org/calendar

www.lugod.org/mailinglists

Sign up for LUGOD's “vox-announce” email list to receive other news and announcements:
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